
 

GNIOT BTech Fees Structure 2026 
GNIOT Greater Noida follows a transparent and structured fee system for its B.Tech program. 
The fee includes tuition charges, registration fee, other academic fees, and a refundable 
security amount in the first year. Since the college is AKTU-affiliated, the fee remains uniform 
across all B.Tech branches. Below is the official fee breakup for the 2026 academic year, 
including hostel and lateral entry fees. 

GNIOT BTech Fees Structure 2026 
The annual B.Tech fee at GNIOT is divided into multiple components—tuition fee, registration 
fee, academic charges, and security (first year only). Here is the complete year-wise fee 
structure: 

GNIOT University BTech Fees Per Year 
 

Fee Component 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year 

Tuition Fee ₹91,370 ₹91,370 ₹91,370 ₹91,370 

Registration Fee ₹10,000 ₹10,000 ₹10,000 ₹10,000 

Other Fees ₹73,630 ₹73,630 ₹73,630 ₹73,630 

Security (Refundable) ₹5,000 – – – 

GNIOT University 
BTech Fees Per Year 

₹1,80,00
0 

₹1,75,00
0 

₹1,75,00
0 

₹1,75,00
0 

Note: Security amount is charged only in the first year. 



 

GNIOT Hostel Fees  

GNIOT offers hostel facilities on a first-come, first-serve basis. Students can choose between 
two-seater and three-seater rooms, with cooler or AC options. 

 

Description 3-Seater 
(Cooler) 

2-Seater 
(Cooler) 

Registration Fee ₹10,000 ₹10,000 

Hostel Fee (Fooding + Lodging) ₹1,47,000 ₹1,65,000 

Hostel Security (Refundable) ₹5,000 ₹5,000 

Total (Cooler Rooms) ₹1,62,000 ₹1,80,000 

 
AC Room Charges: 
Add ₹40,000 extra per year for AC facility in any room type. 

GNIOT College BTech Fees for 4 Years with Hostel 
Below is the complete 4-year cost including both academic fees + hostel fees. 

 

Year Amount 

1st Year ₹1,80,000 

2nd Year ₹1,75,000 



3rd Year ₹1,75,000 

4th Year ₹1,75,000 

Total (4 Years) ₹7,05,000 

Total BTech Cost (4 Years) – With Hostel 
 

Category Amount 

Total Academic Fees (4 
Years) 

₹7,05,000 

Total Hostel Fees (4 Years)* ₹6,48,000 

Grand Total (4 Years) ₹13,53,000 

*Hostel Fee per year = ₹1,62,000 (assuming same for all 4 years) 

If Student Chooses AC Room: Add ₹40,000 × 4 = ₹1,60,000 extra to the above totals. 

 



Snapshots from the official sources 
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